塑料脚轮杯
Plastic Caster Cups
P 99
2
木纹脚轮杯
Wooden Caster Cups
P 98
1

Fiber Degradable Plastics
纤维可降解塑料
汇德隆正在往可持续资源材料方面发展该材料是一款由可再生植物纤维和高分子树脂PP经特殊工艺
复合而成的新型绿色环保复合材料；可通过食品级测试、耐热、较好的硬度；不含任何有毒有害的
增塑剂，重金属，双酚A等对人体造成伤害的成分，是天然健康产品。
Hyderon is developing into a sustainable resource material, which is a new type of green environmental
protection composite material made of renewable plant fibers and polymer resin PP by special process.
It can pass food-grade testing, heat resistance and better hardness. It does not contain any toxic and
harmful plasticizers, heavy metals, bisphenol A and other components that cause harm to human body.
It is a natural health product.
纤维可降解塑料适用于汇德隆目前大部分常规塑料材质产品，客户在购买本公司产品的
时候可以自主选择产品材质。
Fiber degradable plastic is suitable for most of the conventional plastic products in Hyderon.
Customers can choose their own materials when they buy our products.
HH-67205
HH-42160 42mm 50mm 16mm
1
还可做其他纹理。
Other textures are also available.
www.hyderon.com 98

OD
59mm
OD
ID
Part No. Colour
HH-38092
HID
38mm 9mm
OD
48mm
ID
OD
ID
OD
Part No. H Colour
HH-30107 10.7mm
ID
30mm
OD
41.5mm
HH-40101 40mm 10.1mm
HH-50107 50mm 10.7mm
54.6mm
64mm
Part No. H Colour
HH-62188 18mm
ID
62mm
OD
66.9mm ID
OD
Part No. Colour
HH-30116 30x30mm 11.6mm
HID OD
40x40mm
HH-40113 40x40mm 11.3mm50x50mm
HH-50115 50x50mm 11.5mm60x60mm
Plastic Caster Cups
塑料脚轮杯
HH-51080 51x51mm 63x63mm 8mm
Ca
st
er
 C

Part No. H Colour
HH-47516
ID
47.5x47.5mm 16mm
OD
55x55mm
OD
ID
Part No. H Colour
HH-38087 8.7mm
ID
38mm
OD
48mm
38mm 9.5mm45mmHH-38095
HH-75015 75mm 15mm85mm
ID
OD
Caster Cups Series
www.hyderon.com99 www.hyderon.com 100
HH-10118 101.7x101.7mm 111x111mm 18.5mm
HH-85650 65x65mm 85x85mm 15mm
HH-55550 50.5x50.5mm 55x55mm 13.5mm
宁波
汇德
隆五
金有